Forslag til meddommere til Ringerike, Asker og Baeerum tingrett
Liste til offentlig ettersyn

Etternavn Fornavn
Abusdal Torgeir Osvald Sveinungson
Alme Roar Johan
Amble Ingvild Merete
Andersen Garil
Andersen Ingvild Liestal
Andersen Mikkel August
Andresen Stig Riise
Angermo Ingjerd
Angermo Pal @yvind
Antonsen Torgeir
Antunes Da SilAmélia Manuel
Arefi Hafiz

Arneson Celine
Arntsen Joakim
Aronofsky Hanna
Asphaug Eivind Saether
Asueva Roza Ayndievna
Bakke Vegar André
Bakken Vidar

Baklund Ida

Begby Georg
Bendiksen Frode

Bergan Marius

Berge Geir Andreas
Bergheim Torbjgrn
Besche Torstein De
Bjerke Trond Aarbogh
Bjarkum Ranveig
Bjarlien Lars Mo
Blokhus-Meva Ida Enstrom
Blomstrand  Bj@rn

Bogdahl Nadezda
Bringsrud Silje

Brygen Torgeir
Brathen Ann-Cathrin Hjelle
Burley Kristin Agnes
Bye Vibeke

Bye Trine Lise

Bye Karen
Backman Jon Kristian
Boe Kari
Christensen Katrine

Christiansen

Anne Birgitta

Fodt ar
1966
1967
1963
1971
1973
1990
1960
1971
1971
1965
1970
1978
1981
1974
1991
1983
1981
1979
1965
1960
1987
1973
1965
1974
1971
1997
1964
1975
1969
1984
1960
1978
1973
1972
1968
1959
1970
1989
1967
1971
1973
1968
1962

Postnr.
1369
1359
1348
1352
1341
1353
1353
1346
1365
1349
1344
1337
1354
1359
1346
1362
1352
1353
1354
1337
1369
1356
1358
1346
1336
1360
1337
1354
1359
1356
1358
1336
1348
1365
1367
1353
1357
1338
1359
1366
1364
1366
1363

Poststed
STABEKK
EIKSMARKA
RYKKINN
KOLSAS
SLEPENDEN
BARUMS VERK
BARUMS VERK
GJETTUM
BLOMMENHOLM
RYKKINN
HASLUM
SANDVIKA
BARUMS VERK
EIKSMARKA
GJETTUM
HOSLE

KOLSAS
BARUMS VERK
BARUMS VERK
SANDVIKA
STABEKK
BEKKESTUA
JAR

GJETTUM
SANDVIKA
FORNEBU
SANDVIKA
BARUMS VERK
EIKSMARKA
BEKKESTUA
JAR

SANDVIKA
RYKKINN
BLOMMENHOLM
SNARGYA
BARUMS VERK
BEKKESTUA
SANDVIKA
EIKSMARKA
LYSAKER
FORNEBU
LYSAKER
H@VIK



Closs
Dahl
Daleng
Daleng
Davidsen
Dybwad
Dgrum
Edland
Eide
Ekberg
Ekman
Elgmork
Eliassen
Elin
Ellingsen
Engebu
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eskas
Faljord
Fatahi
Fernandes Da
Fischer
Fjeldstad
Fjeereide
Fleming
Forsudd
Fossum
Fougner
Frgyland
Froysa
Gallet
Garberg
Ghouas
Gildberg
Gilhuus-Moe
Gill
Gjelsvik
Gjendem
Gjalme
Gojkovic
Graff
Gram
Granrud
Granseth
Grepperud
Grimsrud

Espen 1964
Marianne 1960
Thor Erling 1959
Johannes Alming 1979
Dag 1959
Henriette Schumann 1994
Kirsten 1958
OlavJohan 1963
Fredrik 1980
Jan Stefan 1959
Lars 1978
Erik 1957
Trude 1963
Setara 1971
Jarle Andre 1970
Hakon Oanaes 1978
Henriette 1973
Kristine 1991
Jon Ingar 1982
Pal 1959
Lena 1970
Hawre 1991
Grethe Ingeborg Handeland 1963
Lill Jacqueline 1961
Oda Signe Marie 1990
Hans-Petter Egenaes Haarkla 1975
Gerd Jgrstad 1961
Sarah-Jane Aslaug Margareth 1987
Ulf-Morten 1959
Cathrine 1966
Lars Roar 1981
Anneke 1957
Bastien Gaston Benoit 1980
Hilde Hardersen 1976
Nessim 1974
Anne Mette Johnsen 1961
Julie Sophie 1993
Gurkirpal Bobby 1973
@ystein Hansgard 1991
Dagfrid 1959
Helle Sofie 1994
Natasa 1980
Bjgrn Anton 1975
Anne Merete 1959
PamelaJo 1964
Line 1988
Espen 1962
Sissel 1959

1348
1338
1338
1337
1352
1357
1366
1365
1350
1356
1340
1340
1341
1338
1362
1362
1336
1339
1340
1368
1352
1348
1368
1346
1339
1362
1367
1368
1346
1363
1346
1368
1358
1365
1362
1357
1365
1336
1357
1356
1344
1348
1341
1369
1357
1348
1356
1349

RYKKINN
SANDVIKA
SANDVIKA
SANDVIKA
KOLSAS
BEKKESTUA
LYSAKER
BLOMMENHOLM
LOMMEDALEN
BEKKESTUA
SKUI

SKUI
SLEPENDEN
SANDVIKA
HOSLE

HOSLE
SANDVIKA
VBYENENGA
SKUI

STABEKK
KOLSAS
RYKKINN
STABEKK
GJETTUM
V@YENENGA
HOSLE
SNARGYA
STABEKK
GJETTUM
H@VIK
GJETTUM
STABEKK

JAR
BLOMMENHOLM
HOSLE
BEKKESTUA
BLOMMENHOLM
SANDVIKA
BEKKESTUA
BEKKESTUA
HASLUM
RYKKINN
SLEPENDEN
STABEKK
BEKKESTUA
RYKKINN
BEKKESTUA
RYKKINN



Grimstvedt
Gromsrud
Grorud
Gulbrandsen
Gaardbo
Habbestad

Stig

Kenneth

Anne Bente Bjerke
Lars Oddvar

Per Henning Braathen
Caroline Balchen

Hammami-Gu Amir

Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hanssen
Harr
Hassel
Hattestad
Haugdahl
Hauglie
Haumann
Heide
Heikvam
Hembre
Henriksen
Hesseberg
Hjelmervik
Hoang
Hoch-Nielsen
Hogsnes
Holm
Holwech
Hope
Hopsdal
Horni
Huse
Huseby
Hveding
Hakonsen
Ingrud
Ingvaldsen
Jacobsen
Jamal
Jamero
Jensen
Jerpseth
Johannessen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen

Nina Elisabeth
Arnfred

Bard Furst

Julie Terese

Maria Louise Lyrholm
Anders Borthen
Kristian

Stig Atle

Siv Bente Vian
Kathrine Haseth
Jens Bendiks Bremnes
Elin Stange

Claire Czternasty
Eline

Solgunn

Arild Werner Solend
Linh Thi Kim

Toril

Ellen Torgrimsen
Beate

Jan Martin

Leonila Fajardo
Stale

Kenneth

Josefine Felicia Brendsrud
Miriam Kirstine
Evelyn Inga

Jan Petter

Elena

Ann-Karin

Lene Elisabeth
Mary Tughra

Chelo Delabahan
Hans Christian Egeland
Marie Fure

Lars Morten
Cathrine

Svein Ivar

Svein Roger

Erik Kvam

John @istein

1968
1977
1965
1967
1964
1985
1987
1965
1974
1959
1992
1988
1985
1970
1966
1961
1973
1986
1968
1972
1997
1977
1979
1986
1966
1975
1964
1961
1960
1972
1968
2002
1977
1966
1962
1971
1975
1977
1988
1987
1991
1985
1959
1973
1960
1959
1980
1961

1368
1363
1350
1356
1363
1369
1341
1356
1348
1365
1339
1363
1338
1344
1337
1337
1365
1344
1357
1344
1359
1358
1359
1344
1338
1365
1338
1352
1346
1356
1344
1344
1352
1338
1357
1336
1354
1364
1337
1359
1354
1362
1363
1349
1354
1349
1358
1369

STABEKK
H@VIK
LOMMEDALEN
BEKKESTUA
H@VIK
STABEKK
SLEPENDEN
BEKKESTUA
RYKKINN
BLOMMENHOLM
VBYENENGA
H@VIK
SANDVIKA
HASLUM
SANDVIKA
SANDVIKA
BLOMMENHOLM
HASLUM
BEKKESTUA
HASLUM
EIKSMARKA
JAR
EIKSMARKA
HASLUM
SANDVIKA
BLOMMENHOLM
SANDVIKA
KOLSAS
GJETTUM
BEKKESTUA
HASLUM
HASLUM
KOLSAS
SANDVIKA
BEKKESTUA
SANDVIKA
BARUMS VERK
FORNEBU
SANDVIKA
EIKSMARKA
BARUMS VERK
HOSLE

H@VIK
RYKKINN
BARUMS VERK
RYKKINN

JAR

STABEKK



Johansen-Dah Christian

Julshamn Ggran

Jgrum Mattias Rgstad
Kapskarmo  Stig Olai

Karimi Abdulgader
Kashkova Daria

Killie Anne Karoline
Kiyoshi Michael Al Basir Lai
Kjeldsen Annette Etholm
Kjuus Ragnar
Kjeerland-Hille Tobias Peder
Koller Jens Christian
Kolstad Marius
Korshavn Eirin Naess
Kostrzewa Filip Jan

Krigh Anna Amanda

Kristiansen  Are
Kvamshagen Ane Ryttervoll

Kverndal Lars

Kynell Linda Arstad
Larsen Hosna Arzani
Larsen Robert

Larvag Cecilie

Lefdahl Nina Evelyn
Legendre Michael Hjelvik
Leinan Amelie-Franziska
Leonhardsen Rachel

Lexow Marie

Lie Inger Sghol
Lillevik Trine Hesstvedt
Lind Johan Fredrik Munthe

Lindberg Kjersti
Lindblom Anne Charlotte
Lindborg Hanne
Lindholm Ida

Lindseth Madeleine Bressendorf
Ljusic Katarina

Lorentzen Philip

L'orsa René Philippe

Lotsberg Dag Asbjarn

Lund Laila Margrethe Munthe-Kaas
Lund Ole Henrik

Lund Per Ivar

Lunde Morten Haga

Lunde Tor Bgrre Haugnes
Lystad Ann Helen

Lavvik Jone

Madsen Oddvin Borgen

1993
1972
1986
1980
1980
1988
1971
1987
1959
1959
1992
1971
1970
1992
1982
1993
1965
1979
1972
1984
1983
1987
1959
1954
1981
1981
1975
1970
1960
1985
1968
1974
1975
1980
1983
1977
1968
1966
1963
1961
1960
1961
1964
1960
1965
1972
1959
1974

1344
1363
1356
1341
1346
1364
1339
1350
1363
1350
1348
1344
1364
1344
1339
1344
1339
1352
1352
1350
1352
1366
1356
1362
1368
1339
1346
1356
1358
1361
1356
1361
1357
1348
1340
1362
1339
1358
1338
1350
1346
1357
1350
1336
1346
1366
1353
1364

HASLUM
H@VIK
BEKKESTUA
SLEPENDEN
GJETTUM
FORNEBU
V@BYENENGA
LOMMEDALEN
H@VIK
LOMMEDALEN
RYKKINN
HASLUM
FORNEBU
HASLUM
V@BYENENGA
HASLUM
VBYENENGA
KOLSAS
KOLSAS
LOMMEDALEN
KOLSAS
LYSAKER
BEKKESTUA
HOSLE
STABEKK
VBYENENGA
GJETTUM
BEKKESTUA
JAR

@STERAS
BEKKESTUA
@STERAS
BEKKESTUA
RYKKINN
SKUI

HOSLE
V@BYENENGA
JAR
SANDVIKA
LOMMEDALEN
GJETTUM
BEKKESTUA
LOMMEDALEN
SANDVIKA
GJETTUM
LYSAKER
BARUMS VERK
FORNEBU



Manengen
Mathiesen
Mathiesen
Mellem
Midtsand
Miguens
Mikhaylova
Mitusch
Mitusov
Modalen
Moesgdegard
Moland
Molund
Molvig
Moussa
Moxness
Munkvold
Myklagard
Myklebust
Mgrch
Nagy
Nergaard
Nesterud
Nett
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilssen
Nordby
Nyberg
Nygard
Naesguthe
Naess
Neess
Naesset
Ohm
Olafsson
Olsen
Onarheim
Ottesen
Ottho
Owren
Patel
Paulsen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Perland
Phatak
Plahte

Marit Synngve
Satu Paivikki

Erik

Anne Cecilie
Anita Sofie

Eva

Maria

Eva Marie Ruud
Denys

Malin Solberg
Maren

Emil

@yvind Skaalerud
Jgrgen
Abdulfattah Ezzdin
Mikkel Ekrem
Bente Marie

Max

Kjersti Solheim
John Gunnar
Gabor David
Truls

Mai-Britt Prghl
Simon

Irene

Egil

Mariette

Herman

Nora Aulund
Magne Kjetil

Jens Olav
Cathrine

Kari Anne

Atle

Eyvind

Johann Finnur Sigurvinsson
Susanne

Gry Irene Anfinsen
Jarle

Harald Meyer
Preben

Kunal

Filippa Eva Wille
Arild Ingar

Roy Magne

Egil Trygve

Aruna Arvind
Einar Astrup Stenersen

1979
1969
1961
1967
1966
1966
1982
1959
1998
1999
1984
1995
1965
1971
1974
1980
1964
1986
1968
1966
1981
1959
1952
1991
1979
1960
1992
1988
1986
1956
1963
1968
1980
1960
1975
1969
1991
1971
1968
1961
1978
1976
1978
1957
1966
1967
1962
1971

1361
1357
1357
1356
1354
1362
1360
1346
1369
1337
1359
1366
1350
1350
1338
1365
1336
1337
1337
1363
1369
1368
1349
1357
1348
1339
1361
1341
1368
1364
1362
1365
1344
1364
1352
1363
1357
1353
1350
1362
1357
1350
1359
1350
1336
1357
1346
1353

@STERAS
BEKKESTUA
BEKKESTUA
BEKKESTUA
BARUMS VERK
HOSLE
FORNEBU
GJETTUM
STABEKK
SANDVIKA
EIKSMARKA
LYSAKER
LOMMEDALEN
LOMMEDALEN
SANDVIKA
BLOMMENHOLM
SANDVIKA
SANDVIKA
SANDVIKA
H@VIK
STABEKK
STABEKK
RYKKINN
BEKKESTUA
RYKKINN
VBYENENGA
@STERAS
SLEPENDEN
STABEKK
FORNEBU
HOSLE
BLOMMENHOLM
HASLUM
FORNEBU
KOLSAS
H@VIK
BEKKESTUA
BARUMS VERK
LOMMEDALEN
HOSLE
BEKKESTUA
LOMMEDALEN
EIKSMARKA
LOMMEDALEN
SANDVIKA
BEKKESTUA
GJETTUM
BARUMS VERK



Plaen Jan Wilhelm Christian 1962 1367 SNARGYA

Prytz Karianne Nagell 1975 1356 BEKKESTUA
Punther Ole Morten 1958 1354 BARUMS VERK
Rachlew Cecilie 1978 1365 BLOMMENHOLM
Rashid Waseem 1971 1367 SNARGYA
Rasmussen Victoria 1984 1362 HOSLE
Reiertsen Christian Arngrim 1973 1354 BZARUMS VERK
Resen-Fellie Margaret Helen 1977 1365 BLOMMENHOLM
Resen-Fellie Daniel Storli 1978 1365 BLOMMENHOLM
Rinde Lars Arne 1961 1368 STABEKK

Roen Elin Rynning 1963 1336 SANDVIKA
Rokne Kristian 1973 1344 HASLUM
Roland Frank 1958 1364 FORNEBU
Rostad Linda Irene 1970 1367 SNARGYA
Rudshagen  Erland 1963 1353 BARUMS VERK
Rustad Christine Kittelsen 1979 1397 NES@YA

Ruud Harald 1949 1356 BEKKESTUA
Rye-Johnsen Birgit Evine 1962 1338 SANDVIKA
Rygh Synngve Lind 1970 1357 BEKKESTUA
Reed Anders 1966 1357 BEKKESTUA
Reer Nina Elisabeth 1957 1368 STABEKK
Reinas Hildegunn Cesilie 1966 1364 FORNEBU
Ranqvist Morten 1964 1344 HASLUM

Rarvik Hege 1971 1358 JAR

Ratnes Bjgrn Nordal 1962 1348 RYKKINN
Reyne-Helges Marthe Medby 1984 1349 RYKKINN
Raaen Anne 1996 1358 JAR

Saffari Aryan Sohail 1982 1344 HASLUM
Sageng Monica Rose 1983 1339 VABYENENGA
Sand Jannicke 1966 1350 LOMMEDALEN
Sandnes @ystein 1981 1365 BLOMMENHOLM
Sandvik Anders Olsen 1989 1359 EIKSMARKA
Seljenes @yvind 1971 1363 H@VIK

Seville Monica 1972 1337 SANDVIKA
Sinding-Larset Hilde Astrid Teinung 1956 1344 HASLUM

Sitek Jorunn Netland 1962 1363 H@VIK

Skarbg Piriyanthy Sivabalachandran 1987 1346 GJETTUM
Skare Grazyna Pieckowska 1962 1352 KOLSAS
Skavhaug Roy Frode 1969 1346 GJETTUM
Skjerve Erik 1978 1346 GJETTUM
Skogmo Ida Karoline 1985 1357 BEKKESTUA
Sletten Jon Erik 1974 1357 BEKKESTUA
Slupphaug  KaiYong 1979 1348 RYKKINN

Slgk Petter Andre 1986 1348 RYKKINN
Smidt Herman 1995 1366 LYSAKER
Solberg Mina Myriam 1994 1368 STABEKK
Solem Asbjgrn 1979 1358 JAR

Solli Thomas 1973 1339 VOYENENGA



Sommerseth
Sommerstad
Stabrun
Sund
Sundnes
Sundvall
Swensen
Sydtveit
Syversen
Saether
Saettem
Sgrensen
Sgraas

Tandberg Bote Liv Elisabeth Stephania

Tangen

Maja Amanda
Ingvill

Ida Nilsen

Lars Lyngstad
Martin Rad

Line Mari Charlotte
Nora @ien

Trine

Ketil Haaheim
Harald Magne

1991
1965
1973
1988
1993
1986
1995
1966
1959
1965

Aleksander André Figenschol 1986

Katarina Lozancic
Sverre Vasli Aanonsen

Nina LillHansen

Tangen-Jordar Peter Von

Teigen
Thoresen

Kristin
Bente

Thurmann-Nie Elna

Tinnesand
Todal
Trulsrud
Tveitan
Tveiten
Tennesen
Ternkvist
Ulleberg
Ulvestrand
Vangsnes
Vegsund
Vevle
Vigsnaes
Vive
Vaaland
Westby
Westeng
Wibe
Wiggen
Wold
Yager
Ziesler
@degaard
@ybakken
Aaberg
Aamodt

Cathrine Karlsrud
Knut

Tom

Trond Wattenberg
Ingrid Kristin
Jaqueline Ramona
Kjersti Karlsen
Olav

Lise

Kirsti

Marianne

Arne Hermann
Fredrik Bjgrseth
Haavar Slettebg
Mette Cecilie Eriksen
Mari Kristine Hestnes
Erik

Ole lljar

Magne Magler
Knut-Einar

Lise Ingebrigtsen
Karoline Anglevik
Siw

Stig Henning
Marianne Hardeng
Sjur Ingar

1988
1977
1961
1966
1968
1970
1959
1959
1985
1972
1958
1970
1963
1963
1965
1957
1976
1970
1961
1956
1989
1987
1966
1976
1981
1996
1965
1965
1959
1986
1966
1968
1973
1959

1341
1352
1361
1363
1348
1357
1337
1361
1363
1364
1344
1359
1357
1356
1358
1341
1362
1364
1359
1363
1356
1350
1339
1341
1363
1358
1341
1341
1363
1366
1357
1353
1359
1368
1348
1359
1339
1359
1363
1358
1361
1367
1352
1363
1366

SLEPENDEN
KOLSAS
@STERAS
H@VIK
RYKKINN
BEKKESTUA
SANDVIKA
@STERAS
H@VIK
FORNEBU
HASLUM
EIKSMARKA
BEKKESTUA
BEKKESTUA
JAR
SLEPENDEN
HOSLE
FORNEBU
EIKSMARKA
H@VIK
BEKKESTUA
LOMMEDALEN
V@BYENENGA
SLEPENDEN
H@VIK

JAR
SLEPENDEN
SLEPENDEN
H@VIK
LYSAKER
BEKKESTUA
BARUMS VERK
EIKSMARKA
STABEKK
RYKKINN
EIKSMARKA
V@BYENENGA
EIKSMARKA
H@VIK

JAR
@STERAS
SNARGYA
KOLSAS
H@VIK
LYSAKER
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